
OSD-SFP-0320D
SFP Optik Modül (PFT3960-PFT39709 SFP

Genel Özellikler

1,25G
TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm ve 1.25G, TX 1310nm,
RX 1550nm olarak çalışır.
İletim Mesafesi: 20km
Çalışma Sıcaklığı: -40ºC ~85º
4,8,16 ve 24 Kanal switchler için kullanılır.
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Teknik Özellikler
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